
Date From Date To Duration Activity Presenter/Facilitator Alumni Program

Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 28 November 2022 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 1: Program Welcome & Intro to the Online Community LCDC

Monday, 5 December 2022 Monday, 5 December 2022 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 2:  DIY Soil Testing & Assessment Anthony Quinlan, Mark 
Tupman

Monday, 12 December 2022 Monday, 12 December 2022 NA Soil Samples to Lab LCDC

Thursday, 19 January 2023 Thursday, 19 January 2023 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 3: Designing Your Soil Regeneration Plan Anthony Quinlan

Thursday, 2 February 2023 Thursday, 2 February 2023 9.00 to 4.00 Workshop: Soil Secrets - The Fundamentals for Building Profit, Productivity & 
Natural Capital 

Dr Christine Jones Discounted Priority 
Ticketing

Friday, 3 February 2023 Friday, 3 February 2023 10.00 to 5.00 Peer Group Session 4: Soil Health & Biodiversity Master Class Dr Christine Jones

Thursday, 9 March 2023 Thursday, 9 March 2023 4.00 to 6.00 TAH Practical Steps to a Biodiverse Pasture Mark Tupman

Monday, 13 March 2023 Monday, 13 March 2023 9.00 to 5.00 Workshop: Regenerative Grazing Dr Judi Earl Discounted Priority 
Ticketing

Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 22 March 2023 3 hours each Grazing Consults Dr Judi Earl 

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 Tuesday, 4 April 2023 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 5: Seed Preparation for Multispecies Seeding Mark Tupman  

Thursday, 13 April 2023 Thursday, 13 April 2023 4.00 to 6.00 TAH: Webinar Establishing & Multispecies & Perennial Pasture Jade Killoran

Thursday, 4 May 2023 Thursday, 4 May 2023 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 6: Review Your Growing Season Grazing Plan Zoom Dr Judi Earl

Monday, 12 June 2023 Tuesday, 13 June 2023 9.00 to 4.00 Whole Farm Planning David Hardwick

Wednesday, 14 June 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 9.00 to 4.00 TAH: On Farm Composting David Hardwick Discounted Priority 
Ticketing

Monday, 17 July 2023 Tuesday, 18 July 2023 9.00 to 4.00 Whole Farm Planning David Hardwick

Wednesday, 19 July 2023 Wednesday, 19 July 2023 9.00 to 3.00 Whole Farm Planning MasterClass David Hardwick

Thursday, 10 August 2023 Thursday, 10 August 2023 2.00 to 5.00 TAH: Webinar Making & Applying Biostimulents Mark Tupman

Thursday, 21 September 2023 Thursday, 21 September 2023 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 7: Non Growing Season Grazing Plan Dr Judi Earl

Thursday, 19 October 2023 Thursday, 19 October 2023 4.00 to 6.00 Peer Group Session 8: Project Debrief / Evaluation & Showcase LCDC

* Please note that dates & times may be subject to change, in the event that this occurs all participants will be notified as soon as practicably possible.

RAPP 2023 Timeline As At: 16/11/22
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